
MHTPS_INCONPRVLTR_0320 

 

 

Re: Molina’s Vendor for Incontinence Supplies Effective May 1, 2020 

Dear Provider: 

Molina Healthcare of Texas (Molina) conducted a Request for Proposal in the summer of 2018 for a sole-

source vendor for incontinence supplies for eligible Molina [Medicaid, CHIP, and MMP] members in 

Texas.   

This letter will serve as your notification that Molina will move to Longhorn Health Solutions for 

incontinence supplies for all eligible members effective May 1, 2020.   

Over the next several months, we will transition all eligible Molina members currently receiving 

incontinence supplies to longhorn Health Solutions. As part of the transition, all Molina members 

currently receiving incontinence supplies will receive information regarding the new vendor and the 

transition process.  

“Incontinence supplies” includes the HCPCS codes in the following table. If you provide services other 

than incontinence supplies under your agreement with Molina, you can continue to supply these non-

incontinence supplies.   

HCPCS DESCRIPTION 

A4335 INCONTINENCE SUPPLY; MISCELLANEOUS -WIPES 

A4520 INCONTINENCE GARMENT ANY TYPE EACH 

A4554 DISPOSABLE UNDERPADS, ALL SIZES 

A6250 UA INCONTINENCE SUPPLY; BARRIER CREAM 

T4521 ADLT SIZED DISPBL INCONT PROD BRF DIAPER SM EA 

T4522 ADLT SIZED DISPBL INCONT PROD BRF DIAPER MED EA 

T4523 AOLT SIZED DISPBL INCONT PROD BRF DIAPER LG EA 

T4524 ADLT SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD BRF DIAPER X-LG EA 

T4525 ADLT SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD UNDWEAR PULLON SM EA 

T4526 ADLT SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD UNDWEAR MED EA 

T4527 ADLT SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD UNDWEAR PULLON LG EA 

T4528 ADLT SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD UNDWEAR XTRA LG EA 

T4529 PED SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD BRF DIAPER SM MED EA 

T4530 PED SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD BRF DIAPER LG SZ EA 

T4531 PED SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD UNDWEAR SM MED EA 

T4532 PED SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD UNDWEAR PULLON LG EA 

T4533 YOUTH SIZED DISPBL INCONT PRODUCT BRF DIAPER EA 

T4534 YOUTH SZD DISPBL INCONT PROD UNDWEAR PULLON EA 

T4535 DISPBL LINER SHIELD GUARD PAD UNDGRMNT INCONT EA 

T4536 INCONT PROD PROTVE UNDWEAR PULLON REUSBL SIZE EA 

T4539 INCONTINENCE PRODUCT DIAPER BRF REUSABLE SIZE EA 

T4541 INCONTINENCE PRODUCT DISPOSABLE UNDPAD LARGE EA 

T4542 INCONTINENCE PRODUCT DISPBL UNDPAD SMALL SIZE EA 



MHTPS_INCONPRVLTR_0320 

T4543 ADULT SIZE DISP INCONTINENCE PROD ABOVE XL EA 

T4544 ADULT SIZE DISPBL INCONT PULLUP ABVE EXTRA LG EA 

 

Any incontinence services claims for the HCPCS codes listed above for dates of service on or after 

5/1/2020 will be denied. Please note that providers cannot contact Longhorn on behalf of members. 

Members may contact Longhorn or Molina directly.  

If you have any questions, please contact Carol Dobosh at 214-587-4031. 

Thank you for your participation with Molina. 

Sincerely, 

 

Carol M. Dobosh  

VP, Network Strategy and Service 


	Re: Molina’s Vendor for Incontinence Supplies Effective May 1, 2020

